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Women / 7 / Sr. D
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Franke7253
Twisters

9.525 9.625 9.5009.275 37.925
1 1 4 1T 1 

1 

Sophia Smith7254
West Valley

9.450 9.275 9.2259.475 37.425
2 2 1 6 2 

2 

Deanna Warren-Thiel7224
Galaxy

9.125 8.900 9.5009.250 36.775
7T 4 5T 1T 3 

3 

Mika Wong7204
American Sf

9.225 9.125 9.1509.250 36.750
4T 3 5T 7T 4 

4 

Shayne Estill7235
HD

9.125 8.775 9.1509.300 36.350
7T 6 2T 7T 5 

5 

Savannah Croutcher7246
Performance

9.000 8.850 9.0759.225 36.150
10 5 8 11 6 

6 

Eden Moore7227
Golden Bear

9.250 8.525 9.1259.200 36.100
3 11 9T 10 7 

7 

Kate Miller7245
Performance

9.200 8.300 9.2759.300 36.075
6 12 2T 5 8 

8 

Ayane Mochizuki7241
Peninsula

9.025 8.625 9.3258.475 35.450
9 8 13 4 9 

9 

Brooke Peterson7242
Peninsula

9.225 7.500 9.3759.075 35.175
4T 17 11 3 10 

10 

Kaylee Grothe7223
Elite

8.550 8.100 8.8509.250 34.750
14T 13 5T 16 11 

11 

Stephanie Knoble7239
Miyagi

8.550 8.550 9.0008.625 34.725
14T 9T 12 12T 12 

12 

Coline Tuminaro-Prevost7206
Bay Aerials

8.725 8.550 9.1508.025 34.450
11 9T 15 7T 13 

13 

Ariane Skegg7220
Diablo

8.400 8.675 9.0008.125 34.200
16 7 14 12T 14 

14 

Phoebe Collver-Freeland7205
Bay Aerials

8.250 7.525 9.0009.200 33.975
17 16 9T 12T 15 

15 

Dyanna Cantu7219
Demaray's

8.625 7.950 8.8257.225 32.625
12 14 16 17 16 

16 

Eden Bettencourt7230
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.600 7.650 9.0007.150 32.400
13 15 17 12T 17 

17 
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